New Mexico MainStreet Districts
Reinvestment Statistics Fiscal Year 2016

Reported to the Department, Legislature and NMSC

$22,117,690

248

18
142

444

Reported Just To NMSC

39
$10,137,812
15
$4,259,004
$1,360,508
$742,957

33,071

Dollars of Private Sector Reinvestment
Number of Building Rehabilitations
Number of New Buildings Constructed
Number of Business Expansions

Net number of New Businesses

Net Number of New Jobs

Number of Public Sector Projects

Dollars in Public Sector

Number of Public/Private Projects

Dollars of Joint Public/Private Project Reinvestment
Dollars of Public Sector Grants

Dollars of Private Sector Grants

Volunteer Hours



