New Mexico MainStreet Districts Reinvestment Statistics Fiscal Year 2016

Reported to the Department, Legislature and NMSC

•	\$22,117,690	Dollars of Private Sector Reinvestment
•	248	Number of Building Rehabilitations
•	7	Number of New Buildings Constructed
•	18	Number of Business Expansions
•	142	Net number of New Businesses
•	444	Net Number of New Jobs

Reported Just To NMSC

•	39	Number of Public Sector Projects
•	\$10,137,812	Dollars in Public Sector
•	15	Number of Public/Private Projects
•	\$4,259,004	Dollars of Joint Public/Private Project Reinvestment
•	\$1,360,508	Dollars of Public Sector Grants
•	\$742,957	Dollars of Private Sector Grants
•	33,071	Volunteer Hours